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Attendees:

Chris Sinrud, OPI

Andy Campbell, OPI

Ashley Perez, OPI

Melissa Straw, PS

Kevin Benson, PS

Robert King, PS

Anna Hoerner, OPI

Steve Ciarrocchi, PS

(] Edward Dedic, PS

Sarah Singer, PS

] Rob Stutz, OPI

Syed Ali, PS

Agenda Items:

1. Data Dictionary

2. Connected Intelligence:
PowerSchool Student Information System Connections Status
- Custom Connector Update
- VPN Discussion Update
Infinite Campus Student Information System Connection
Update Status

3. OCM Updates

4. Other Project Updates

General Updates:

changes/additions.

Continuing to make progress on the data dictionary. Will also look to get
a process for adding to the data dictionary post-deployment if there are

Connected Intelligence:

The team continues to work on the analysis and mapping. Also
continuing to work on replicating data from iC into Cl.

Unified Insights:

Pending completion of other tasks. There was a demo for key staff at
OPI, and the product is available for other demos as needed.

Project Governance:

Future milestone. No current updates.

Milestones:

Milestone

Project Status

Planned
Completion

Current Actual Date

Forecast

1: Draft
Assessment
Output

2: MT Review
and Feedback
3: Final
Approval

4a: Connected
Intelligence w/
2 sources

4b: Replication
w/ 6 additional
sources

5a: Base
Unified
Insights
Modules
Deployed

Completed

Completed
Completed

In Progress

Not Started

Not Started

9/8/2023

9/15/2023
9/22/2023

10/20/2023

7/20/2025

8/20/2024

9/8/2023 9/8/2023

9/18/2023 9/18/2023

9/22/2023 9/22/2023

7/20/2024

7/20/2025

8/20/2024




5b: Unified
Insights
Customizations
Complete

6: Post-
Deployment
Assessment

7: Solution
Acceptance
and Sign-off

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

7/20/2025

6/20/2025

7/20/2025

7/20/2025

6/20/2025

7/20/2025
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